

201 S. Hawley Court Milwaukee, WI 53214

Phone: 414.777.0483 Fax: 414.777.0480 www.hungertaskforce.org

Yes! I want to prevent hunger by making a contribution to Hunger Task Force in the amount of :

□ \$50	□ \$100			(other).	
Please ap	ply my gift toward that apply):			☐ In honor	
<ul><li>□ Wherever the need is greatest (unrestricted)</li><li>□ Education and Advocacy Outreach Programs</li></ul>				Card to:	
☐ Emergency Food Programs				Address:	
☐ Hunger	Task Force Farm				
Name:					
Current/New	Address:				
City:		State:	Zip	o Code:	_
Phone:		Ema	ail:		
		PAYME	NT METHO	)D	
Check#:		_		□ If y	our employer matches,
* Please make checks payable to: "Hunger Task Force"				ple	ease enclose the form.
Charge \$:					
□ VISA	☐ MASTERCARD	□ AMEX □ D	ISCOVER		
Account #		Exp. Date	C/	/V	Send form to:
		Today's Date			Hunger Task Force 201 S. Hawley Court Milwaukee, WI 53214
Your gift to H	Hunger Task Force is tax	deductible as allowed	by law.		